
Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Headcount

The percentage is calculated using all students in that school year.

# %

All Students 2007/08 59087 100.0
2008/09 59181 100.0
2009/10 59978 100.0
2010/11 58657 100.0
2011/12 58003 100.0

Female 2007/08 29065 49.2
2008/09 29158 49.3
2009/10 29505 49.2
2010/11 28782 49.1
2011/12 28549 49.2

Male 2007/08 30022 50.8
2008/09 30023 50.7
2009/10 30473 50.8
2010/11 29875 50.9
2011/12 29454 50.8

Aboriginal 2007/08 2418 4.1
2008/09 2308 3.9
2009/10 2260 3.8
2010/11 2171 3.7
2011/12 2126 3.7

English Language 2007/08 13400 22.7
Learner (ELL) 2008/09 13462 22.7

2009/10 13123 21.9
2010/11 12598 21.5
2011/12 12238 21.1

French Immersion 2007/08 4176 7.1
2008/09 4386 7.4
2009/10 4664 7.8
2010/11 4754 8.1
2011/12 4788 8.3

Non-Residents 2007/08 940 1.6
2008/09 897 1.5
2009/10 904 1.5
2010/11 974 1.7
2011/12 1048 1.8

School
Year

Headcount 
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Headcount - Special Needs

The percentage is calculated using all students in that school year.

# % # % # %

Sensory Disabilities 2007/08 31 0.1 131 0.2 162 0.3
2008/09 32 0.1 125 0.2 157 0.3
2009/10 34 0.1 124 0.2 158 0.3
2010/11 23 0.0 126 0.2 149 0.3
2011/12 24 0.0 117 0.2 141 0.2

# %

Learning Disabilties 2007/08 2135 3.6
2008/09 2186 3.7
2009/10 2216 3.7
2010/11 2141 3.7
2011/12 2081 3.6

# % # % # %

Behaviour Disabilities 2007/08 457 0.8 397 0.7 854 1.4
2008/09 623 1.1 415 0.7 1038 1.8
2009/10 673 1.1 447 0.7 1120 1.9
2010/11 666 1.1 429 0.7 1095 1.9
2011/12 635 1.1 395 0.7 1030 1.8

# %

Gifted 2007/08 1334 2.3
2008/09 1050 1.8
2009/10 981 1.6
2010/11 852 1.5
2011/12 595 1.0

# % # % # % # % # % # %

Other Special Needs 2007/08 81 0.1 3 0.0 201 0.3 627 1.1 452 0.8 148 0.3
2008/09 78 0.1 5 0.0 189 0.3 710 1.2 509 0.9 130 0.2
2009/10 82 0.1 4 0.0 162 0.3 768 1.3 574 1.0 126 0.2
2010/11 83 0.1 4 0.0 137 0.2 838 1.4 593 1.0 101 0.2
2011/12 85 0.1 6 0.0 141 0.2 827 1.4 628 1.1 100 0.2

 Special Needs Categories

      A - Physically Dependent     G - Autism Spectrum Disorder

      B - Deafblind     H - Intensive Behaviour Interventions/Severe Mental Illness

      C - Moderate to Profound Intellectual Disability     K - Mild Intellectual Disability

      D - Physical Disability/Chronic Health Impairment     P - Gifted

      E - Visual Impairment     Q - Learning Disability

      F - Deaf or Hard of Hearing     R - Moderate Behaviour Support/Mental Illness

School 
Year

A B

School 
Year

E F

School 
Year

School 
Year

H R

School 
Year

P

C D G K

All Sensory
Disabilities

All Behaviour
Disabilities

Q (Learning Disabilities)
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Headcount by Grade - Elementary

Elem
K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EU* Total

All Students 2007/08 3593 3625 3838 3803 3713 3895 4041 4097 1005 31610
2008/09 3597 3628 3591 3799 3797 3713 3923 4065 234 30347
2009/10 3547 3635 3599 3551 3813 3807 3758 3974 219 29903
2010/11 3695 3521 3568 3566 3507 3808 3827 3805 214 29511
2011/12 3697 3717 3494 3540 3565 3500 3841 3914 - 29268

Female 2007/08 1717 1738 1817 1874 1819 1885 1989 2002 553 15394
2008/09 1734 1738 1725 1785 1879 1819 1891 2033 35 14639
2009/10 1647 1743 1718 1698 1792 1896 1846 1949 40 14329
2010/11 1771 1635 1702 1697 1696 1784 1902 1898 41 14126
2011/12 1779 1791 1614 1696 1686 1705 1785 1962 - 14018

Male 2007/08 1876 1887 2021 1929 1894 2010 2052 2095 452 16216
2008/09 1863 1890 1866 2014 1918 1894 2032 2032 199 15708
2009/10 1900 1892 1881 1853 2021 1911 1912 2025 179 15574
2010/11 1924 1886 1866 1869 1811 2024 1925 1907 173 15385
2011/12 1918 1926 1880 1844 1879 1795 2056 1952 - 15250

Aboriginal 2007/08 151 174 144 162 146 161 158 172 75 1343
2008/09 170 148 158 140 156 142 153 149 60 1276
2009/10 158 160 145 153 137 153 129 144 61 1240
2010/11 155 149 166 154 138 138 154 135 44 1233
2011/12 137 152 163 160 156 143 135 157 - 1203

English Language 2007/08 1808 1778 1967 1849 1755 728 631 570 28 11114
Learner (ELL) 2008/09 1761 1818 1722 1875 1795 701 637 588 23 10920

2009/10 1661 1767 1698 1627 1805 743 595 631 25 10552
2010/11 1655 1645 1659 1605 1541 702 573 529 12 9921
2011/12 1615 1641 1547 1570 1527 588 577 537 - 9602

French Immersion 2007/08 511 496 461 407 372 308 333 329 - 3217
2008/09 499 533 469 429 375 354 374 314 - 3347
2009/10 523 548 508 440 424 370 425 361 - 3599
2010/11 504 546 485 481 417 402 420 412 - 3667
2011/12 524 554 513 458 452 397 407 403 - 3708

Non-Residents 2007/08 3 12 19 20 34 44 54 36 - 222
2008/09 6 10 7 21 31 44 47 30 - 196
2009/10 6 10 13 10 25 29 34 31 - 158
2010/11 5 12 12 6 12 27 32 22 - 128
2011/12 4 8 13 10 12 20 28 28 - 123

 *EU = Elementary Ungraded

School 
Year

Grade
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Percent of Headcount by Grade - Elementary

The percentage is calculated using all students who are in that grade in that school year.

Elem
K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EU* Total

All Students 2007/08 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
2008/09 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
2009/10 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
2010/11 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
2011/12 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 - 100.0

Female 2007/08 47.8 47.9 47.3 49.3 49.0 48.4 49.2 48.9 55.0 48.7
2008/09 48.2 47.9 48.0 47.0 49.5 49.0 48.2 50.0 15.0 48.2
2009/10 46.4 48.0 47.7 47.8 47.0 49.8 49.1 49.0 18.3 47.9
2010/11 47.9 46.4 47.7 47.6 48.4 46.8 49.7 49.9 19.2 47.9
2011/12 48.1 48.2 46.2 47.9 47.3 48.7 46.5 50.1 - 47.9

Male 2007/08 52.2 52.1 52.7 50.7 51.0 51.6 50.8 51.1 45.0 51.3
2008/09 51.8 52.1 52.0 53.0 50.5 51.0 51.8 50.0 85.0 51.8
2009/10 53.6 52.0 52.3 52.2 53.0 50.2 50.9 51.0 81.7 52.1
2010/11 52.1 53.6 52.3 52.4 51.6 53.2 50.3 50.1 80.8 52.1
2011/12 51.9 51.8 53.8 52.1 52.7 51.3 53.5 49.9 - 52.1

Aboriginal 2007/08 4.2 4.8 3.8 4.3 3.9 4.1 3.9 4.2 7.5 4.2
2008/09 4.7 4.1 4.4 3.7 4.1 3.8 3.9 3.7 25.6 4.2
2009/10 4.5 4.4 4.0 4.3 3.6 4.0 3.4 3.6 27.9 4.1
2010/11 4.2 4.2 4.7 4.3 3.9 3.6 4.0 3.5 20.6 4.2
2011/12 3.7 4.1 4.7 4.5 4.4 4.1 3.5 4.0 - 4.1

English Language 2007/08 50.3 49.0 51.3 48.6 47.3 18.7 15.6 13.9 2.8 35.2
Learner (ELL) 2008/09 49.0 50.1 48.0 49.4 47.3 18.9 16.2 14.5 9.8 36.0

2009/10 46.8 48.6 47.2 45.8 47.3 19.5 15.8 15.9 11.4 35.3
2010/11 44.8 46.7 46.5 45.0 43.9 18.4 15.0 13.9 5.6 33.6
2011/12 43.7 44.1 44.3 44.4 42.8 16.8 15.0 13.7 - 32.8

French Immersion 2007/08 14.2 13.7 12.0 10.7 10.0 7.9 8.2 8.0 - 10.2
2008/09 13.9 14.7 13.1 11.3 9.9 9.5 9.5 7.7 - 11.0
2009/10 14.7 15.1 14.1 12.4 11.1 9.7 11.3 9.1 - 12.0
2010/11 13.6 15.5 13.6 13.5 11.9 10.6 11.0 10.8 - 12.4
2011/12 14.2 14.9 14.7 12.9 12.7 11.3 10.6 10.3 - 12.7

Non-Residents 2007/08 0.1 0.3 0.5 0.5 0.9 1.1 1.3 0.9 - 0.7
2008/09 0.2 0.3 0.2 0.6 0.8 1.2 1.2 0.7 - 0.6
2009/10 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.3 0.7 0.8 0.9 0.8 - 0.5
2010/11 0.1 0.3 0.3 0.2 0.3 0.7 0.8 0.6 - 0.4
2011/12 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.7 0.7 - 0.4

 *EU = Elementary Ungraded

School 
Year

Grade (%)
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Headcount by Grade - Secondary

Sec All K-12
8 9 10 11 12 SU* GA* Total Grades*

All Students 2007/08 4452 4428 5276 5851 6495 975 - 27477 59087
2008/09 4430 4628 5248 6140 6616 1621 151 28834 59181
2009/10 4323 4538 6693 6253 6838 246 1184 30075 59978
2010/11 4185 4470 6454 6193 6460 231 1153 29146 58657
2011/12 4071 4393 6329 6019 6650 3 1270 28735 58003

Female 2007/08 2085 2170 2644 2955 3271 546 - 13671 29065
2008/09 2140 2165 2628 3091 3351 1050 94 14519 29158
2009/10 2135 2206 3418 3175 3466 86 690 15176 29505
2010/11 2043 2221 3344 3026 3281 71 670 14656 28782
2011/12 2034 2127 3407 2916 3311 2 734 14531 28549

Male 2007/08 2367 2258 2632 2896 3224 429 - 13806 30022
2008/09 2290 2463 2620 3049 3265 571 57 14315 30023
2009/10 2188 2332 3275 3078 3372 160 494 14899 30473
2010/11 2142 2249 3110 3167 3179 160 483 14490 29875
2011/12 2037 2266 2922 3103 3339 1 536 14204 29454

Aboriginal 2007/08 188 197 222 206 186 76 - 1075 2418
2008/09 189 188 205 197 181 71 1 1032 2308
2009/10 173 165 215 179 194 82 12 1020 2260
2010/11 156 154 197 181 155 85 10 938 2171
2011/12 167 166 207 167 203 - 13 923 2126

English Language 2007/08 422 425 546 623 265 5 - 2286 13400
Learner (ELL) 2008/09 465 507 610 674 286 - - 2542 13462

2009/10 424 500 606 742 299 - - 2571 13123
2010/11 452 474 610 789 352 - - 2677 12598
2011/12 405 482 636 799 314 - - 2636 12238

French Immersion 2007/08 276 236 174 133 140 - - 959 4176
2008/09 267 271 205 170 126 - - 1039 4386
2009/10 212 248 215 219 171 - - 1065 4664
2010/11 244 200 209 225 209 - - 1087 4754
2011/12 251 230 178 214 207 - - 1080 4788

Non-Residents 2007/08 66 76 159 282 135 - - 718 940
2008/09 44 73 162 269 151 - 2 701 897
2009/10 31 57 160 322 175 - 1 746 904
2010/11 35 51 187 381 192 - - 846 974
2011/12 40 81 220 360 221 - 3 925 1048

 *SU = Secondary Ungraded
  GA = Graduated Adult
  The total for all K-12 grades includes Elementary Ungraded (EU), Secondary Ungraded (SU), and Graduated Adult (GA).

School 
Year

Grade
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Percent of Headcount by Grade - Secondary

The percentage is calculated using all students who are in that grade in that school year.

Sec All K-12
8 9 10 11 12 SU* GA* Total Grades*

All Students 2007/08 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 - 100.0 100.0
2008/09 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
2009/10 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
2010/11 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
2011/12 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

Female 2007/08 46.8 49.0 50.1 50.5 50.4 56.0 - 49.8 49.2
2008/09 48.3 46.8 50.1 50.3 50.6 64.8 62.3 50.4 49.3
2009/10 49.4 48.6 51.1 50.8 50.7 35.0 58.3 50.5 49.2
2010/11 48.8 49.7 51.8 48.9 50.8 30.7 58.1 50.3 49.1
2011/12 50.0 48.4 53.8 48.4 49.8 66.7 57.8 50.6 49.2

Male 2007/08 53.2 51.0 49.9 49.5 49.6 44.0 - 50.2 50.8
2008/09 51.7 53.2 49.9 49.7 49.4 35.2 37.7 49.6 50.7
2009/10 50.6 51.4 48.9 49.2 49.3 65.0 41.7 49.5 50.8
2010/11 51.2 50.3 48.2 51.1 49.2 69.3 41.9 49.7 50.9
2011/12 50.0 51.6 46.2 51.6 50.2 33.3 42.2 49.4 50.8

Aboriginal 2007/08 4.2 4.4 4.2 3.5 2.9 7.8 - 3.9 4.1
2008/09 4.3 4.1 3.9 3.2 2.7 4.4 0.7 3.6 3.9
2009/10 4.0 3.6 3.2 2.9 2.8 33.3 1.0 3.4 3.8
2010/11 3.7 3.4 3.1 2.9 2.4 36.8 0.9 3.2 3.7
2011/12 4.1 3.8 3.3 2.8 3.1 - 1.0 3.2 3.7

English Language 2007/08 9.5 9.6 10.3 10.6 4.1 0.5 - 8.3 22.7
Learner (ELL) 2008/09 10.5 11.0 11.6 11.0 4.3 - - 8.8 22.7

2009/10 9.8 11.0 9.1 11.9 4.4 - - 8.5 21.9
2010/11 10.8 10.6 9.5 12.7 5.4 - - 9.2 21.5
2011/12 9.9 11.0 10.0 13.3 4.7 - - 9.2 21.1

French Immersion 2007/08 6.2 5.3 3.3 2.3 2.2 - - 3.5 7.1
2008/09 6.0 5.9 3.9 2.8 1.9 - - 3.6 7.4
2009/10 4.9 5.5 3.2 3.5 2.5 - - 3.5 7.8
2010/11 5.8 4.5 3.2 3.6 3.2 - - 3.7 8.1
2011/12 6.2 5.2 2.8 3.6 3.1 - - 3.8 8.3

Non-Residents 2007/08 1.5 1.7 3.0 4.8 2.1 - - 2.6 1.6
2008/09 1.0 1.6 3.1 4.4 2.3 - 1.3 2.4 1.5
2009/10 0.7 1.3 2.4 5.1 2.6 - 0.1 2.5 1.5
2010/11 0.8 1.1 2.9 6.2 3.0 - - 2.9 1.7
2011/12 1.0 1.8 3.5 6.0 3.3 - 0.2 3.2 1.8

 *SU = Secondary Ungraded
  GA = Graduated Adult
  The total for all K-12 grades includes Elementary Ungraded (EU), Secondary Ungraded (SU), and Graduated Adult (GA).

School 
Year

Grade (%)
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Headcount by Age Group

The percentage is calculated using all students in that school year.

# %

All Students 2007/08 59087  100.0

2008/09 59181  100.0

2009/10 59978  100.0

2010/11 58657  100.0

2011/12 58003  100.0

School-age 2007/08 55915   94.6

2008/09 55512   93.8

2009/10 55293   92.2

2010/11 54583   93.1

2011/12 53832   92.8

Adult 2007/08 3172    5.4

2008/09 3669    6.2

2009/10 4685    7.8

2010/11 4074    6.9

2011/12 4171    7.2

Top Ten Languages Spoken in Home

Languages

2007/08
%

2008/09
%

2009/10
%

2010/11
%

2011/12
%

English 45.6 47.3 49.0 49.3 50.5

Cantonese 14.6 14.9 14.9 15.0 14.6

Mandarin 9.4 9.1 9.1 9.4 9.3

Tagalog (Philipino) 4.1 4.2 4.2 4.5 4.6

Vietnamese 4.2 4.0 3.9 3.9 3.7

Punjabi 4.1 4.0 4.0 3.9 3.6

Spanish 2.0 1.9 1.8 1.8 1.8

Korean 2.3 2.1 1.9 1.8 1.7

Chinese 5.3 4.1 2.9 2.1 1.6

Pilipino 0.6 0.6 0.7 0.9 1.0

School
Year

All Students
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Headcount of Students by Facility Type

2007/08
#

2008/09
#

2009/10
#

2010/11
#

2011/12
#

 Total 59087 59181 59978 58657 58003

     Standard (regular) school 54210 53741 53516 53228 52610

     Alternate Program/School - - - - -

     Continuing Education Centre 3834 4160 5160 4644 4655

     Distributed Learning Program 1008 1242 1267 747 700

     Provincial Resource Program 35 38 35 38 38

     Youth Custody - - - - -

- - - - -

Headcount of Students by Grade Range

2007/08
#

2008/09
#

2009/10
#

2010/11
#

2011/12
#

 Total 59087 59181 59978 58657 58003

     Elementary 30841 30270 29808 29511 29268

     Elementary-Junior Secondary - - - - -

     Elementary-Secondary 4842 1242 1267 - -

     Junior Secondary - - - - -

     Middle School - - - - -

     Secondary 23369 27631 28868 29108 28735

     Senior Secondary 35 38 35 38 -

     Unspecified - - - - -

Headcount of Students by School Calendar Type

BC Ministry of Education

y yp

2007/08
#

2008/09
#

2009/10
#

2010/11
#

2011/12
#

 Total 59087 59181 59978 58657 58003

     Partial 10 Months, Partial Semester - - - - -

     Quarters - - - - -

     Ten-month Year 54245 53779 53551 53266 52648

     Three Semesters - - - - -

     Two Semesters - - - - -

     Unspecified 4842 5402 6427 5391 5355
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Total Full-Time Equivalent (FTE)

FTE %

All Students 2007/08 54305.9 100.0
2008/09 54938.7 100.0
2009/10 54889.6 100.0
2010/11 54712.8 100.0
2011/12 54661.6 100.0

Female 2007/08 26363.9 48.5
2008/09 26704.9 48.6
2009/10 26638.1 48.5
2010/11 26531.6 48.5
2011/12 26572.8 48.6

Male 2007/08 27942.1 51.5
2008/09 28233.8 51.4
2009/10 28251.6 51.5
2010/11 28181.3 51.5
2011/12 28088.8 51.4

Aboriginal 2007/08 2304.5 4.2
2008/09 2227.5 4.1
2009/10 2161.0 3.9
2010/11 2104.7 3.8
2011/12 2068.5 3.8

English Language 2007/08 13253.7 24.4
Learner (ELL) 2008/09 13411.4 24.4

2009/10 13042.8 23.8
2010/11 12572.1 23.0
2011/12 12303.9 22.5

French Immersion 2007/08 3930.9 7.2
2008/09 4159.5 7.6
2009/10 4450.5 8.1
2010/11 4543.4 8.3
2011/12 4819.8 8.8

Non-Residents 2007/08 937.1 1.7
2008/09 901.7 1.6
2009/10 908.1 1.7
2010/11 984.5 1.8
2011/12 1070.1 2.0

The 2007/08 funded FTE calculation was modified after the FTE data was received for reporting.

The modifications to the calculation were applied to the 2008/09 school year and forward.

School
Year
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Total Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) by Grade - Elementary

Elem
K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EU* Total

All Students 2007/08   2608.0  3625.0  3838.0  3803.0  3713.0  3895.0  4041.0  4097.0  424.1 30044.1
2008/09   2592.5  3628.0  3591.0  3799.0  3797.0  3713.0  3923.0  4065.0  234.0 29342.5
2009/10   2520.0  3635.0  3599.0  3551.0  3813.0  3807.0  3758.0  3974.0  219.0 28876.0
2010/11   2983.5  3521.0  3568.0  3566.0  3507.0  3808.0  3827.0  3805.0  214.0 28799.5
2011/12   3697.0  3717.0  3494.0  3540.0  3565.0  3500.0  3841.0  3914.0 - 29268.0

Female 2007/08   1235.0  1738.0  1817.0  1874.0  1819.0  1885.0  1989.0  2002.0  141.8 14500.8
2008/09   1243.0  1738.0  1725.0  1785.0  1879.0  1819.0  1891.0  2033.0    35.0 14148.0
2009/10   1162.0  1743.0  1718.0  1698.0  1792.0  1896.0  1846.0  1949.0    40.0 13844.0
2010/11   1410.0  1635.0  1702.0  1697.0  1696.0  1784.0  1902.0  1898.0    41.0 13765.0
2011/12   1779.0  1791.0  1614.0  1696.0  1686.0  1705.0  1785.0  1962.0 - 14018.0

Male 2007/08   1373.0  1887.0  2021.0  1929.0  1894.0  2010.0  2052.0  2095.0  282.2 15543.2
2008/09   1349.5  1890.0  1866.0  2014.0  1918.0  1894.0  2032.0  2032.0  199.0 15194.5
2009/10   1358.0  1892.0  1881.0  1853.0  2021.0  1911.0  1912.0  2025.0  179.0 15032.0
2010/11   1573.5  1886.0  1866.0  1869.0  1811.0  2024.0  1925.0  1907.0  173.0 15034.5
2011/12   1918.0  1926.0  1880.0  1844.0  1879.0  1795.0  2056.0  1952.0 - 15250.0

Aboriginal 2007/08    131.0    174.0    144.0    162.0    146.0    161.0    158.0    172.0    73.5   1321.5
2008/09    149.0    148.0    158.0    140.0    156.0    142.0    153.0    149.0    60.0   1255.0
2009/10    140.0    160.0    145.0    153.0    137.0    153.0    129.0    144.0    61.0   1222.0
2010/11    142.5    149.0    166.0    154.0    138.0    138.0    154.0    135.0    44.0   1220.5
2011/12    137.0    152.0    163.0    160.0    156.0    143.0    135.0    157.0 -   1203.0

English Language 2007/08   1677.5  1778.0  1967.0  1849.0  1755.0    728.0    631.0    570.0    28.0 10983.5
Learner (ELL) 2008/09   1633.0  1818.0  1722.0  1875.0  1795.0    701.0    637.0    588.0    23.0 10792.0

2009/10   1528.0  1767.0  1698.0  1627.0  1805.0    743.0    595.0    631.0    25.0 10419.0
2010/11   1549.5  1645.0  1659.0  1605.0  1541.0    702.0    573.0    529.0    12.0   9815.5
2011/12   1615.0  1641.0  1547.0  1570.0  1527.0    588.0    577.0    537.0 -   9602.0

French Immersion 2007/08    255.5    496.0    461.0    407.0    372.0    308.0    333.0    329.0 0.0   2961.5
2008/09    250.0    533.0    469.0    429.0    375.0    354.0    374.0    314.0 0.0   3098.0
2009/10    261.5    548.0    508.0    440.0    424.0    370.0    425.0    361.0 0.0   3337.5
2010/11    252.0    546.0    485.0    481.0    417.0    402.0    420.0    412.0 0.0   3415.0
2011/12    524.0    554.0    513.0    458.0    452.0    397.0    407.0    403.0 -   3708.0

Non-Residents 2007/08      1.5     12.0     19.0     20.0     34.0     44.0     54.0     36.0 0.0    220.5
2008/09      3.5     10.0      7.0     21.0     31.0     44.0     47.0     30.0 0.0    193.5
2009/10      3.0     10.0     13.0     10.0     25.0     29.0     34.0     31.0 0.0    155.0
2010/11      3.5     12.0     12.0      6.0     12.0     27.0     32.0     22.0 0.0    126.5
2011/12      4.0      8.0     13.0     10.0     12.0     20.0     28.0     28.0 -    123.0

 *EU = Elementary Ungraded

The 2007/08 funded FTE calculation was modified after the FTE data was received for reporting.
The modifications to the calculation were applied to the 2008/09 school year and forward.

School 
Year

Grade
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Percent of Total Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) by Grade - Elementary

The percentage is calculated using all students who are in that grade in that school year.

Elem
K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 EU* Total

All Students 2007/08  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0
2008/09  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0
2009/10  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0
2010/11  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0
2011/12  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0 -  100.0

Female 2007/08   47.4   47.9   47.3   49.3   49.0   48.4   49.2   48.9   33.4   48.3
2008/09   47.9   47.9   48.0   47.0   49.5   49.0   48.2   50.0   15.0   48.2
2009/10   46.1   48.0   47.7   47.8   47.0   49.8   49.1   49.0   18.3   47.9
2010/11   47.3   46.4   47.7   47.6   48.4   46.8   49.7   49.9   19.2   47.8
2011/12   48.1   48.2   46.2   47.9   47.3   48.7   46.5   50.1 -   47.9

Male 2007/08   52.6   52.1   52.7   50.7   51.0   51.6   50.8   51.1   66.6   51.7
2008/09   52.1   52.1   52.0   53.0   50.5   51.0   51.8   50.0   85.0   51.8
2009/10   53.9   52.0   52.3   52.2   53.0   50.2   50.9   51.0   81.7   52.1
2010/11   52.7   53.6   52.3   52.4   51.6   53.2   50.3   50.1   80.8   52.2
2011/12   51.9   51.8   53.8   52.1   52.7   51.3   53.5   49.9 -   52.1

Aboriginal 2007/08    5.0    4.8    3.8    4.3    3.9    4.1    3.9    4.2   17.3    4.4
2008/09    5.7    4.1    4.4    3.7    4.1    3.8    3.9    3.7   25.6    4.3
2009/10    5.6    4.4    4.0    4.3    3.6    4.0    3.4    3.6   27.9    4.2
2010/11    4.8    4.2    4.7    4.3    3.9    3.6    4.0    3.5   20.6    4.2
2011/12    3.7    4.1    4.7    4.5    4.4    4.1    3.5    4.0 -    4.1

English Language 2007/08   64.3   49.0   51.3   48.6   47.3   18.7   15.6   13.9    6.6   36.6
Learner (ELL) 2008/09   63.0   50.1   48.0   49.4   47.3   18.9   16.2   14.5    9.8   36.8

2009/10   60.6   48.6   47.2   45.8   47.3   19.5   15.8   15.9   11.4   36.1
2010/11   51.9   46.7   46.5   45.0   43.9   18.4   15.0   13.9    5.6   34.1
2011/12   43.7   44.1   44.3   44.4   42.8   16.8   15.0   13.7 -   32.8

French Immersion 2007/08    9.8   13.7   12.0   10.7   10.0    7.9    8.2    8.0 0.0    9.9
2008/09    9.6   14.7   13.1   11.3    9.9    9.5    9.5    7.7 0.0   10.6
2009/10   10.4   15.1   14.1   12.4   11.1    9.7   11.3    9.1 0.0   11.6
2010/11    8.4   15.5   13.6   13.5   11.9   10.6   11.0   10.8 0.0   11.9
2011/12   14.2   14.9   14.7   12.9   12.7   11.3   10.6   10.3 -   12.7

Non-Residents 2007/08    0.1    0.3    0.5    0.5    0.9    1.1    1.3    0.9 0.0    0.7
2008/09    0.1    0.3    0.2    0.6    0.8    1.2    1.2    0.7 0.0    0.7
2009/10    0.1    0.3    0.4    0.3    0.7    0.8    0.9    0.8 0.0    0.5
2010/11    0.1    0.3    0.3    0.2    0.3    0.7    0.8    0.6 0.0    0.4
2011/12    0.1    0.2    0.4    0.3    0.3    0.6    0.7    0.7 -    0.4

 *EU = Secondary Ungraded

The 2007/08 funded FTE calculation was modified after the FTE data was received for reporting.
The modifications to the calculation were applied to the 2008/09 school year and forward.

School 
Year

Grade (%)
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Total Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) by Grade - Secondary

Sec All K-12
8 9 10 11 12 SU* GA* Total Grades*

All Students 2007/08  4451.8  4427.9  4931.0  5132.2  4948.5    370.5 -  24261.9  54305.9
2008/09  4428.3  4624.6  5102.9  5484.0  5497.2    434.2     24.9  25596.2  54938.7
2009/10  4323.0  4537.4  5477.6  5486.4  5746.4    236.5    206.4  26013.6  54889.6
2010/11  4184.5  4468.1  5449.6  5624.4  5753.8    234.8    198.1  25913.3  54712.8
2011/12  4071.0  4391.4  5443.6  5565.1  5698.8      0.8    222.9  25393.6  54661.6

Female 2007/08  2084.8  2170.0  2437.2  2547.4  2457.1    166.6 -  11863.0  26363.9
2008/09  2139.6  2163.4  2547.0  2709.5  2751.5    230.4     15.5  12556.9  26704.9
2009/10  2135.0  2205.6  2633.1  2750.6  2870.4     78.1    121.3  12794.1  26638.1
2010/11  2043.0  2219.6  2676.1  2716.2  2927.1     71.3    113.3  12766.6  26531.6
2011/12  2034.0  2126.1  2782.3  2684.1  2800.6      0.6    127.1  12554.8  26572.8

Male 2007/08  2367.0  2257.9  2493.8  2584.8  2491.4    203.9 -  12398.8  27942.1
2008/09  2288.6  2461.3  2556.0  2774.5  2745.7    203.8      9.4  13039.3  28233.8
2009/10  2188.0  2331.8  2844.4  2735.8  2876.0    158.4     85.2  13219.6  28251.6
2010/11  2141.5  2248.5  2773.4  2908.3  2826.7    163.5     84.9  13146.8  28181.3
2011/12  2037.0  2265.3  2661.4  2881.1  2898.2      0.1     95.8  12838.8  28088.8

Aboriginal 2007/08    187.8    197.0    204.4    183.0    143.8     67.1 -    983.0   2304.5
2008/09    189.0    187.8    196.9    175.2    156.3     67.3      0.1    972.5   2227.5
2009/10    173.0    164.6    199.2    157.1    160.6     81.5      3.0    939.0   2161.0
2010/11    155.6    153.9    185.0    165.5    137.4     85.4      1.4    884.2   2104.7
2011/12    167.0    165.4    198.9    155.8    176.4 0.0      2.1    865.5   2068.5

English Language 2007/08    422.0    425.0    546.5    612.5    259.3      4.9 -   2270.2  13253.7
Learner (ELL) 2008/09    465.0    507.0    634.8    689.4    323.0      0.1 0.0   2619.4  13411.4

2009/10    424.0    500.0    623.9    748.6    327.3 0.0 0.0   2623.8  13042.8
2010/11    452.0    474.0    634.7    798.9    397.1 0.0 0.0   2756.6  12572.1
2011/12    405.0    482.0    655.1    812.1    347.6 0.0 0.0   2701.9  12303.9

French Immersion 2007/08    276.0    236.0    180.4    136.9    140.1 0.0 -    969.4   3930.9
2008/09    267.0    271.0    213.3    175.1    135.1 0.0 0.0   1061.5   4159.5
2009/10    212.0    248.0    235.6    226.1    191.3 0.0 0.0   1113.0   4450.5
2010/11    244.0    200.0    230.4    229.3    224.7 0.0 0.0   1128.4   4543.4
2011/12    251.0    230.0    194.2    221.6    215.0 0.0 0.0   1111.8   4819.8

Non-Residents 2007/08     66.0     76.0    153.9    284.3    136.5 0.0 -    716.6    937.1
2008/09     44.0     73.0    165.1    269.3    156.6 0.0      0.3    708.2    901.7
2009/10     31.0     57.0    162.1    320.4    182.4 0.0      0.3    753.1    908.1
2010/11     35.0     51.0    188.5    379.9    203.6 0.0 0.0    858.0    984.5
2011/12     40.0     81.0    223.2    363.4    239.1 0.0      0.4    947.1   1070.1

 *SU = Secondary Ungraded
  GA = Graduated Adult
  The total for all K-12 grades includes Elementary Ungraded (EU), Secondary Ungraded (SU), and Graduated Adult (GA).

The 2007/08 funded FTE calculation was modified after the FTE data was received for reporting.
The modifications to the calculation were applied to the 2008/09 school year and forward.

School 
Year

Grade
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

Percent of Total Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) by Grade - Secondary

The percentage is calculated using all students who are in that grade in that school year.

Sec All K-12
8 9 10 11 12 SU* GA* Total Grades*

All Students 2007/08  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0 -  100.0  100.0
2008/09  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0
2009/10  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0
2010/11  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0
2011/12  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0  100.0

Female 2007/08   46.8   49.0   49.4   49.6   49.7   45.0 -   48.9   48.5
2008/09   48.3   46.8   49.9   49.4   50.1   53.1   62.2   49.1   48.6
2009/10   49.4   48.6   48.1   50.1   50.0   33.0   58.7   49.2   48.5
2010/11   48.8   49.7   49.1   48.3   50.9   30.4   57.2   49.3   48.5
2011/12   50.0   48.4   51.1   48.2   49.1   83.3   57.0   49.4   48.6

Male 2007/08   53.2   51.0   50.6   50.4   50.3   55.0 -   51.1   51.5
2008/09   51.7   53.2   50.1   50.6   49.9   46.9   37.8   50.9   51.4
2009/10   50.6   51.4   51.9   49.9   50.0   67.0   41.3   50.8   51.5
2010/11   51.2   50.3   50.9   51.7   49.1   69.6   42.8   50.7   51.5
2011/12   50.0   51.6   48.9   51.8   50.9   16.7   43.0   50.6   51.4

Aboriginal 2007/08    4.2    4.4    4.1    3.6    2.9   18.1 -    4.1    4.2
2008/09    4.3    4.1    3.9    3.2    2.8   15.5    0.5    3.8    4.1
2009/10    4.0    3.6    3.6    2.9    2.8   34.5    1.5    3.6    3.9
2010/11    3.7    3.4    3.4    2.9    2.4   36.4    0.7    3.4    3.8
2011/12    4.1    3.8    3.7    2.8    3.1 0.0    1.0    3.4    3.8

English Language 2007/08    9.5    9.6   11.1   11.9    5.2    1.3 -    9.4   24.4
Learner (ELL) 2008/09   10.5   11.0   12.4   12.6    5.9 0.0 0.0   10.2   24.4

2009/10    9.8   11.0   11.4   13.6    5.7 0.0 0.0   10.1   23.8
2010/11   10.8   10.6   11.6   14.2    6.9 0.0 0.0   10.6   23.0
2011/12    9.9   11.0   12.0   14.6    6.1 0.0 0.0   10.6   22.5

French Immersion 2007/08    6.2    5.3    3.7    2.7    2.8 0.0 -    4.0    7.2
2008/09    6.0    5.9    4.2    3.2    2.5 0.0 0.0    4.1    7.6
2009/10    4.9    5.5    4.3    4.1    3.3 0.0 0.0    4.3    8.1
2010/11    5.8    4.5    4.2    4.1    3.9 0.0 0.0    4.4    8.3
2011/12    6.2    5.2    3.6    4.0    3.8 0.0 0.0    4.4    8.8

Non-Residents 2007/08    1.5    1.7    3.1    5.5    2.8 0.0 -    3.0    1.7
2008/09    1.0    1.6    3.2    4.9    2.8 0.0    1.0    2.8    1.6
2009/10    0.7    1.3    3.0    5.8    3.2 0.0    0.1    2.9    1.7
2010/11    0.8    1.1    3.5    6.8    3.5 0.0 0.0    3.3    1.8
2011/12    1.0    1.8    4.1    6.5    4.2 0.0    0.2    3.7    2.0

 *SU = Secondary Ungraded
  GA = Graduated Adult
  The total for all K-12 grades includes Elementary Ungraded (EU), Secondary Ungraded (SU), and Graduated Adult (GA).

The 2007/08 funded FTE calculation was modified after the FTE data was received for reporting.
The modifications to the calculation were applied to the 2008/09 school year and forward.

School 
Year

Grade (%)
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Student Statistics - 2011/12
039 - Vancouver

District Students Enrolled in Programs (In Any District)

2007/08
#

2008/09
#

2009/10
#

2010/11
#

2011/12
#

 Aboriginal Students in Aboriginal Programs 2011 1930 1896 1929 1894

 English language Learner (ELL) 13400 13462 13123 12598 12238

 French Programs 23604 23226 24379 23340 23409

 Core French 19428 18840 19714 18586 18620

 French Immersion 4176 4386 4664 4754 4788

 Programme Francophone - - 1 - 1

 Career Preparation Program 2507 2594 2019 2290 2465

 Career Technical Program 79 75 69 53 65

 Continuing Education Program 3875 4224 5270 4727 4737

 Co-operative Education Program - - - - -

 Distributed Learning Program 2608 3681 3835 3783 3305

 Secondary School Apprenticeship Program 11 14 50 5 1

Homeschooled Children

2007/08
#

2008/09
#

2009/10
#

2010/11
#

2011/12
#

 Total 16 17 14 8 10

     Female 6 8 7 5 4

     Male 10 9 7 3 6

Schools by Grade Range

2007/08 2008/09 2009/10 2010/11 2011/12

BC Ministry of Education

2007/08
#

2008/09
#

2009/10
#

2010/11
#

2011/12
#

 Total 112 112 112 113 114

     Elementary 91 91 91 92 93

     Elementary-Junior Secondary - - - - -

     Elementary-Secondary 2 1 1 - -

     Junior Secondary - - - - -

     Middle School - - - - -

     Secondary 18 19 19 20 21

     Senior Secondary 1 1 1 1 -

     Unspecified - - - - -
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